
A	Top	25	Snapshot U.S.	Female	Minority	Partners

2020
Rank

2019
Rank Firm	Name

Position	Change
Over	2019

1 1 Berry	Appleman	&	Leiden 0

2 2 Fragomen,	Del	Rey,	Bernsen	&	Loewy 0

3 9 Hanson	Bridgett 6

4 7 Littler	Mendelson 3

5 6 Constangy,	Brooks,	Smith	&	Prophete 1

6 5 FordHarrison -1

7 12 Wood	Smith	Henning	&	Berman 5

8 n/a Manning	Gross	+	Massenburg n/a

9 14 Ogletree,	Deakins,	Nash,	Smoak		&	Stewart 5

10 17 Jackson	Lewis 7

11 16 Bowman	and	Brooke 5

12 27 Wicker	Smith	O’Hara	McCoy	&	Ford 15

13 11 Verrill	Dana -2

14 13 Best	Best	&	Krieger -1

15 8 Foley	&	Mansfield -7

16 22 Bricker	&	Eckler 6

17 19 Davis	Graham	&	Stubbs 2

18 21 Jackson	Kelly 3

19 30 Thompson	Coe,	Cousins	&	Irons 11

20 32 Ropes	&	Gray 12

21 31 Wilson	Elser	Moskowitz	Edelman		&	Dicker 10

22 29 Fredrikson	&	Byron 7

23 34 Shook,	Hardy	&	Bacon 11

24 37 Nossaman 13

25 36 Gordon	Rees	Scully	Mansukhani 11

Hover	squares	for	more	information.
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2020
Rank Firm	Name

Total	US	Female
Minority
Partners

%	of	US	Partners
who	are	Minority

Women
1 Berry	Appleman	&	Leiden 3 13.60%
2 Fragomen,	Del	Rey,	Bernsen	&	Loewy 15 15.80%
3 Hanson	Bridgett 9 8.70%
4 Littler	Mendelson 34 7.20%
5 Constangy,	Brooks,	Smith	&	Prophete 7 7.50%
6 FordHarrison 6 7.60%
7 Wood	Smith	Henning	&	Berman n/a n/a
8 Manning	Gross	+	Massenburg 5 9.80%
9 Ogletree,	Deakins,	Nash,	Smoak	&	Stewart 20 5.40%
10 Jackson	Lewis 29 6.60%
11 Bowman	and	Brooke 9 9.50%
12 Wicker	Smith	O’Hara	McCoy	&	Ford 4 4.20%
13 Verrill	Dana n/a n/a
14 Best	Best	&	Krieger 7 6.80%
15 Foley	&	Mansfield 5 5.60%
16 Bricker	&	Eckler 2 2.80%
17 Davis	Graham	&	Stubbs 2 3.40%
18 Jackson	Kelly n/a n/a
19 Thompson	Coe,	Cousins	&	Irons 8 7.30%
20 Ropes	&	Gray n/a n/a
21 Wilson	Elser	Moskowitz	Edelman	&	Dicker 12 3.80%
22 Fredrikson	&	Byron 1 0.60%
23 Shook,	Hardy	&	Bacon 12 5.20%
24 Nossaman 4 4.50%
25 Gordon	Rees	Scully	Mansukhani 31 8.00%


